	Стартовый лист
шахматного турнира «Поволжье-2010»

19 -24 ноября 2010 года, Ульяновск, УлГУ  

	PNo
	Фамилия
	Город
	Звание
	Рейтинг
	Дата рождения

	1
	Шарафиев Азат
	Казань
	МФ
	2455
	07.02.1990

	2
	Алавкин Арсений
	Самарская обл.
	GM
	2436
	17.01.1969

	3
	Пирогов Вячеслав
	Ульяновск
	МФ
	2396
	19-12-1963

	4
	Тряпкин Павел
	Ульяновск
	кмс
	2346
	23.06.1973

	5
	Лянгузов Олег
	Казань
	МФ
	2276
	29.09.1989

	6
	Галиев Азат
	Казань
	кмс
	2261
	04.03.1989

	7
	Алачихин Владимир
	Самара
	кмс
	2243
	16.12.1992

	8
	Малыгин Александр
	Казань
	кмс
	2199
	23.04.1990

	9
	Шеметов Станислав
	Агидель
	кмс
	2090
	30.06.1987

	10
	Приходько Антон
	Тольятти
	кмс
	2072
	28-12-1996

	11
	Яруллина Алина
	Казань
	кмс
	2051
	14.01.1991

	12
	Приходько Илья
	Тольятти
	кмс
	2042
	30.07.1994

	13
	Алексеев Александр
	Тольятти
	кмс
	2019
	25.06.1946

	14
	Зайнутдинов Искандер
	Зеленодольск
	кмс
	2017
	29.09.1996

	15
	Паршаков Владимир
	Новоульяновск
	кмс
	2006
	31.08.1949

	16
	Мирзаев Азиз
	Ульяновск
	кмс
	1977
	25.01.1998

	17
	Колосов Анатолий
	Ульяновск
	кмс
	1967
	13.10.1935

	18
	Муртазин Булат
	Казань
	1
	1903
	30.05.1999

	19
	Валиуллина Луиза
	Казань
	кмс
	1898
	24.11.1992

	20
	Тагиров Каюм
	Уфа
	кмс
	1895
	10.09.1957

	21
	Цай Роман
	Ульяновск
	1
	1894
	11.09.1991

	22
	Микеев Валерий
	Ульяновск
	кмс
	1893
	15.03.1944

	23
	Габунов Фаиль
	Ульяновск
	кмс
	1889
	01.08.1943

	24
	Добросмыслов Артем
	Ульяновск
	1
	1753
	14.06.2000

	25
	Сейфутдинов Рустам
	Ульяновск
	1
	1738
	12.01.1999

	26
	Курилович Даниил
	Ульяновск
	2
	0
	22.10.1999

	27
	Халимова Рамиля
	Ульяновск
	2
	1624
	11.08.1992

	28
	Агапчев Андрей
	Ульяновск
	1
	1613
	13.09.1995

	29
	Пегов Валерий
	Ульяновск
	1
	1580
	25.07.1957

	30
	Артюхин Александр
	Ульяновск
	1
	0
	29.04.1982

	31
	Голубчиков Алексей
	Ульяновск
	2
	0
	25.07.1992

	32
	Зайнутдинов Марат
	Ульяновск
	2
	0
	03.07.1987

	33
	Калашников Иван
	Ульяновск
	2
	0
	23.09.1988

	34
	Калашников Николай
	Ульяновск
	2
	0
	22.08.1991

	35
	Калинкин Николай
	Новоульяновск
	2
	0
	30.04.1991

	36
	Перухин Анатолий
	Новоульяновск
	1
	0
	25.12.1950

	37
	Секретарев Максим
	Ульяновск
	1
	0
	03.04.2001

	38
	Соколов Антон
	Ульяновск
	2
	0
	11.05.1983

	39
	Курилович Мария
	Ульяновск
	2
	0
	29.06.1996


Главный судья   
                         
Г.Г. Сидоров
   судья  республиканской категории
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